
Course Schedule -2020 

 

Week Date 
Experiment 

(9am –12am   1pm—5 pm) 
Place Instructor 

1 

June 12,Friday First day for dorm check-in International Dormitory 

Mr. Qianliguang 

Office:5107 

Mobile:13578718736 

June 13,Saturday    

June 14,Sunday    

2 

June 15, Monday 9am: Course Orientation 

1pm: Registration 
Room :2104 ,Building 10 Gao Xiang，Ye Xiangqun 

June 16,Tuesday 9am: Principle 

1pm: Virtual Experiments (1&2) Room :2111(Virtual) 

Room:1208(Flow Resistance) 

Room :1206(Heat Transfer) 

Gao Xiang 

Gaox@ zju.edu.cn 

Office :4015B 

Mobile:13666632382 

June17 ,Wednesday Experiment 1 Flow Resistance   

Experiment 2 Heat Transfer  June 18,Thursday 

June 19 ,Friday Industry TOUR1   

June 20,Saturday    

June 21,Sunday    

3 

June 22, Monday 9am: Principle 

1pm: Virtual Experiments (3&4) 
Room :2111(Virtual) 

Room :2109( Absorption) 

Room :2210 (Extraction)  

Ye Xiangqun 

Ye-xq@zju.edu.cn 

Office: 2105 

Mobile:18626885288 

June23,Tuesday Experiment 3 Absorption  

Experiment 4 Extraction   June 24, Wednesday 

June 25,Thursday Industry TOUR 2   

June 26,Friday    

June 27,Saturday    

mailto:Ye-xq@zju.edu.cn


Week Date 
Experiment 

(9am –12am   1pm—5 pm) 
Place Instructor 

June 28,Sunday    

4 

June 29, Monday 9am: Principle 

1pm: Virtual Experiments (5&6) 
Room :2111(Virtual) 

Room :1204 (Distillation) 

Room :2203 (Drying) 

Zhu Mingqiao, Li Ming 

zhumingqiao@ zju.edu.cn 

Office: 3113 

Mobile: 13336060069 

June 30, Tuesday Experiment 5 Distillation 

Experiment6 Drying  July 1, Wednesday 

July 2,Thursday Industry TOUR 3   

July 3, Friday Industry TOUR 4   

July 4,Saturday    

July 5,Sunday    

5 

July 6 ,Monday 7 Introduce the knowledge of distillation operation 
Room :2111(Virtual) 

Dou Mei, Zhang Haomiao 

dm@ zju.edu.cn 

Office: 6211 

Mobile: 18768133935 

July 7, Tuesday 

July 8, Wednesday 7.1 HETP measurement of packed distillation tower 

Room :1201 
July 9, Thursday  

July 10, Friday 7.2 Design and experiment of an alcohol recovery 

process 

July 11, Saturday    

July 12, Sunday    

6 

July 13, Monday 7.2 Design and experiment of an alcohol recovery 

process 
Room: 1201 

Dou Mei, Zhang Haomiao 

dm@ zju.edu.cn 

Office: 6211 

Mobile: 18768133935 

July 14, Tuesday 

July 15 ,Wednesday 

July 16,Thursday  Preparing Final Oral Report   

July 17, Friday 9am: Oral Defense 

6pm: Farewell Party 
Room:2001  

July 18, Saturday    



Week Date 
Experiment 

(9am –12am   1pm—5 pm) 
Place Instructor 

July 19,Sunday    

7 

July 20, Monday    

July 21, Tuesday 

Local Trip  

  

July 22, Wednesday   

July 23, Thursday    

July 24, Friday Last day for dorm check-out   

July 25, Saturday    

July 26,Sunday    

 


